
 
Contract No.  KB-2010-000-002 

 
BASCULE SPAN DECK REPLACEMENT AND GENERAL  

REHABILITATION AT CURTIS CREEK BRIDGE  
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 
 
Covington Machine & Welding, Inc. 

  
2015 Renard Court 

Annapolis, MD 21401  
 

Brian Covington 
Tel. (410) 841-6868 
Fax (410) 841-6869 

brian@covingtonmachine.com  
 

Joseph B. Fay Company 
PRIME 

 
711 Pittman Road 

Baltimore, MD 21226 
 

Brett Hause 
Tel. (410) 636-8250 
Fax (410) 636-8251 

bhause@jbfayco.com 
  
 

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. 
PRIME 

 
11710 Beltsville Drive 

Suite 555 
Beltsville , MD 20705 

 
Michael Graham 

Tel. (301) 755-1037 
Fax (301) 756-1334 

Michael.Graham@kiewit.com 
 

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
17066 Revere Way 

Prior Lake, MN 55375 
 

Donnell Hauck 
Tel. (952) 447-6025 
Fax (952) 447-1000 

donnellh@integra.net 
 

Blastech Enterprises, Inc. 
SUBCONTRACTOR  

(cleaning/painting) 
 

2200 Van Deman Street 
Suite 100 

Baltimore, MD 21224 
 

Christina Canas-Herron 
Tel. (410) 633-7070 ext 10 

Fax (410) 633-6886 
christinah@blastechenterprises.com 

 

Corman Construction, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
12001 Guilford Road 

Annapolis Junction, MD 20701 
 

Bonnie Blume 
Tel. (301) 953-0900 
Fax (301) 953-2611 

bHulme@cormanconstruction.com 

Alpha Painting and Construction 
Co., Inc. 

SUBCONTRACTOR 
(painting) 

 
6800 Quad Avenue 

Baltimore, MD 21237 
 

Tom Kousisis 
Tel. (410) 288-6800 
Fax (410) 288-6805 
Cell ( 646) 235-6708 

TKousisis@alphapainting.net 
 

D & T Welding Contractor 
SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
2213 Robb Street 

Baltimore, MD 21218 
 

Tammy M. Lunn 
Tel. (410) 728-0019 
Fax (410) 235-6549 
Cell (443) 802-6117 

TammyLunn@dandtwelding.com 
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